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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED
Gross Reported

b. Large Losses
Adjusted (a-b)

a.

Cc.

FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses—-Actual
Federal

GROSS GALLONS TAXED

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(sum a thru i)

FULLY REFUNDED
Agriculture
Aviation

QT OB 3 HFUHFDQHMOQAQOTY

Industrial & Commercial

Construction

Marine

Taxicabs

Recreational Vehicles

Waste Management
Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0Oil

Trains

Redi-Mix

Native
Total

Americans
(sum a thru q)

NET GALLONS TAXED
At Full Rate
Aviation

a
b
(¢}
d
e.
£.
g
h
i
J

Total

(a thru i)

(l.a-2.7)

ABBREV:

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

GASOLINE

241,475,638
0
241,475,638

3,259,554
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

3,259,55

238,216,084

1,489

0
70,946
0

0
119,956
0

183
95,929
859,238
158,734
37,073
0

0

0

0
675,639
2,019,187

236,196,897
2,843,251
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
8

239,040,14

HIGHWAY
DIESEL

74,029,450
0
74,029,450

O OO OO0 0o oo o

74,029,450

O OO OO o oo

14,654
0

0
108,740
0

400

0

0
18,251
142,045

73,887,405
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

73,887,40

HIGHWAY

68,933

68,933

68,933

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.
LPG Tax Rate: $0.
CNG Tax Rate: $0.
LNG Tax Rate: $0.
HIGHWAY
CNG
767,381
0 0
767,381
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
767,381
0 0
0 0
0 31,906
0 0
0 0
158 0
0 0
0 50,130
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
158 82,036
68,775 685,345
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 685,345

309 (eff.
226 (eff.
247 (eff.
197 (eff.

HIGHWAY
LNG

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

o

O OO OO OO oo o

O OO OO OO0 O0O0O0O0oooooo

O OO OO OO oo o

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

316,341,402
0
316,341,402

3,259,554
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

3,259,55

313,081,848

1,489

0
102,852
0

0
120,114
0
50,313
110,583
859,238
158,734
145,813
0

400

0

0
693,890
2,243,426

310,838,422
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

313,681,67

Therefore, these gallons are not included in
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NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 25
STATE CODE: 55 ABBREV:
MONTH (2 DIGITS): 8
GASOLINE

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

a. Gross Reported 241,475,638
b. Large Losses 0
c. Adjusted (a-b) 241,475,638

FULLY TAX EXEMPT

a. Losses-Flat % 3,259,554
b. Losses-Actual 0
c. Federal 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (sum a thru 1) 3,259,554
GROSS GALLONS TAXED (l.a-2.7) 238,216,084
FULLY REFUNDED

a. Agriculture 1,489
b. Aviation 0
c. Industrial & Commercial 70,946
d. Construction 0
e. Marine 0
f. Taxicabs 119,956
g. Recreational Vehicles 0
h. Waste Management 183
i. Federal 95,929
j. Off Road Farm 859,238
k. Off Road Non-Farm 158,734
1. Mass Transit 37,073
m. Aviation 0
n. Heating 0Oil 0
o. Trains 0
p. Redi-Mix 0
g. Native Americans 675,639
r. Total (sum a thru q) 2,019,187

NET GALLONS TAXED

a. At Full Rate 236,196,897
b. Aviation 0
c 0
d 0
e. 0
f. 0
g 0
h 0
i 0
j. Total (a thru i) 236,196,897

UPLOAD VERSION

HIGHWAY

DIESEL

74,029,450
0
74,029,450

O OO OO0 0o oo o

74,029,450

O OO OO o oo

14,654
0

0
108,740
0

0

0

0
18,251
141,645

73,887,805
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

73,887,80

* User Refunds

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate: $0.

LPG Tax Rate: $0.

LNG Tax Rate: $0.

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

836,314
0
836,314

O OO OO0 0o oo oo

836,314

[
w

DV OO OO OO0 wWwWooo oo

Therefore,

CNG Tax Rate: $0.

309
226
247
197

(eff.
(eff.
(eff.
(eff.

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

316,341,402
0
316,341,402

3,259,554
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

3,259,55

313,081,848

1,489

0
70,946
0

0
120,114
0

183
110,583
859,238
158,734
145,813
0

0

0

0
693,890
2,160,990

310,920,858
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

310,920,85

these gallons are not included in



